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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 Hässig Joel (2015) 20.00

+ Sutter Ramon (2015) 10.00
+ Bohl Roman (2015) 10.00

 
2 a Fischbacher Nick (2015) 19.75

+ Gaccioli Fabio (2016) 10.00
+ Frei Livio (2015) 9.75

 
2 b Keller Timo (2015) 19.75

+ Jordi Adrian (2015) 9.75
+ Germann Luca (2015) 10.00

2 c Rüegg Silas (2015) 19.75
+ Geisser Adrian (2016) 10.00
+ Würth Maik (2015) 9.75

2 d Rust Roman (2015) 19.75
+ Eigenmann Linus (2015) 9.75
+ Kühne Cyrill (2015) 10.00

3 a Abderhalden Jim (2016) 19.50
+ Pfleghart Reto (2016) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Matti (2016) 9.75

3 b Gmür Raffael (2015) 19.50
+ Chautems Yannick (2016) 9.75
+ Tobler Silas (2015) 9.75

3 c Huser Gian-Andri (2015) 19.50
+ Oberholzer Gian (2015) 9.75
+ Glaus Jan (2015) 9.75

3 d Kobler Nino (2015) 19.50
+ Scherrer Rino (2015) 9.75
+ Egli Jan (2015) 9.75

3 e Peterer Ben (2015) 19.50
+ Bohl Thomas (2015) 9.75
+ Willi Marin (2016) 9.75

3 f Zwingli Dominik (2016) 19.50
+ Zweifel Tobias (2015) 9.75
+ Reichmuth Peter (2016) 9.75

4 Müller Richi (2015) 19.00
+ Blaser Leandro (2015) 10.00
- Ackermann Loan (2015) 9.00

5 a Ackermann Loan (2015) 18.75
+ Guntli Robin (2016) 9.75
- Müller Richi (2015) 9.00

5 b Bohl Roman (2015) 18.75
+ April Janis (2015) 10.00
o Hässig Joel (2015) 8.75

5 c Germann Luca (2015) 18.75
+ Elio Salis (2016) 10.00
o Keller Timo (2015) 8.75

5 d Pfleghart Reto (2016) 18.75
o Abderhalden Jim (2016) 8.75
+ Jud Oliver (2016) 10.00

6 a Chautems Yannick (2016) 18.50
o Gmür Raffael (2015) 8.75
+ Fausch Lio (2016) 9.75

6 b Egli Jan (2015) 18.50
+ Fäh Curdin (2016) 10.00
o Kobler Nino (2015) 8.50

6 c Frei Livio (2015) 18.50
+ Thommen Gian (2015) 10.00
o Fischbacher Nick (2015) 8.50

6 d Geisser Adrian (2016) 18.50
o Rüegg Silas (2015) 8.75
+ Sutter Ramon (2015) 9.75

6 e Glaus Jan (2015) 18.50
+ Ott Ruedi (2016) 10.00
o Huser Gian-Andri (2015) 8.50

6 f Jordi Adrian (2015) 18.50
o Keller Timo (2015) 8.50
+ Blaser Leandro (2015) 10.00

6 g Kühne Cyrill (2015) 18.50
+ Fausch Lio (2016) 10.00
o Rust Roman (2015) 8.50

6 h Kuratli Florian (2016) 18.50
o Krähenbühl Matti (2016) 8.75
+ Zweifel Tobias (2015) 9.75

6 i Lieberherr Elio (2015) 18.50
o Würth Maik (2015) 8.50
+ Fäh Curdin (2016) 10.00

6 j Ott Ruedi (2016) 18.50
o Glaus Jan (2015) 8.50
+ Elio Salis (2016) 10.00

6 k Rüegg Kilian (2016) 18.50
o Willi Marin (2016) 8.50
+ Reichmuth Nio (2016) 10.00

7 a April Janis (2015) 18.25
o Bohl Roman (2015) 8.50
+ Bohl Thomas (2015) 9.75

7 b Guntli Robin (2016) 18.25
o Ackermann Loan (2015) 8.50
+ Gaccioli Fabio (2016) 9.75

7 c Krähenbühl Matti (2016) 18.25
+ Kuratli Florian (2016) 9.75
o Abderhalden Jim (2016) 8.50

7 d Reichmuth Peter (2016) 18.25
+ Veit Yuri (2016) 9.75
o Zwingli Dominik (2016) 8.50

7 e Scherrer Rino (2015) 18.25
o Kobler Nino (2015) 8.50
+ Eigenmann Linus (2015) 9.75

7 f Willi Marin (2016) 18.25
+ Rüegg Kilian (2016) 9.75
o Peterer Ben (2015) 8.50

7 g Würth Maik (2015) 18.25
+ Lieberherr Elio (2015) 9.75
o Rüegg Silas (2015) 8.50

8 Bischof Maurin (2016) 18.00
- Tobler Silas (2015) 9.00
- Oberholzer Gian (2015) 9.00

9 a Oberholzer Gian (2015) 17.75
o Huser Gian-Andri (2015) 8.75
- Bischof Maurin (2016) 9.00

9 b Veit Yuri (2016) 17.75
o Reichmuth Peter (2016) 8.75
- Thommen Gian (2015) 9.00

10 a Thommen Gian (2015) 17.50
o Frei Livio (2015) 8.50
- Veit Yuri (2016) 9.00

10 b Tobler Silas (2015) 17.50
- Bischof Maurin (2016) 9.00
o Gmür Raffael (2015) 8.50

11 a Jud Oliver (2016) 17.25
- Reichmuth Nio (2016) 8.75
o Pfleghart Reto (2016) 8.50

11 b Reichmuth Nio (2016) 17.25
- Jud Oliver (2016) 8.75
o Rüegg Kilian (2016) 8.50

11 c Eigenmann Linus (2015) 17.25
o Rust Roman (2015) 8.50
o Scherrer Rino (2015) 8.75

11 d Elio Salis (2016) 17.25
o Germann Luca (2015) 8.50
o Ott Ruedi (2016) 8.75

12 a Blaser Leandro (2015) 17.00
o Müller Richi (2015) 8.50
o Jordi Adrian (2015) 8.50

12 b Bohl Thomas (2015) 17.00
o Peterer Ben (2015) 8.50
o April Janis (2015) 8.50

12 c Fäh Curdin (2016) 17.00
o Egli Jan (2015) 8.50
o Lieberherr Elio (2015) 8.50

12 d Fausch Lio (2016) 17.00
o Kühne Cyrill (2015) 8.50
o Chautems Yannick (2016) 8.50

12 e Gaccioli Fabio (2016) 17.00
o Fischbacher Nick (2015) 8.50
o Guntli Robin (2016) 8.50

12 f Sutter Ramon (2015) 17.00
o Hässig Joel (2015) 8.50
o Geisser Adrian (2016) 8.50

12 g Zweifel Tobias (2015) 17.00
o Zwingli Dominik (2016) 8.50
o Kuratli Florian (2016) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 20.00

+ Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Lui (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Ris Cyril (2013) 20.00

+ Koller Adrian (2014) 10.00
+ Betschart Ben (2014) 10.00

 
2 a Gerber Gian (2013) 19.75

+ Ammann Ueli (2013) 10.00
+ Keller Noah (2013) 9.75

2 b Glaus Matteo (2013) 19.75
+ Duff Kilian (2014) 9.75
+ Graber Felix (2014) 10.00

2 c Jud Malwin (2014) 19.75
+ Wenk Josias (2014) 9.75
+ König Philip (2014) 10.00

2 d Kühne Janis (2013) 19.75
+ Hug Niculin (2014) 10.00
+ Singer Nico (2014) 9.75

2 e Litschi Kimi (2013) 19.75
+ Heeb Janik (2014) 10.00
+ Ott Ueli (2014) 9.75

2 f Scherrer Loris (2013) 19.75
+ Guntli Andrin (2014) 9.75
+ Litschi Keke (2013) 10.00

2 g Schumacher Flurin (2013) 19.75
+ Müller Andrin (2014) 10.00
+ Vetterli Flavio (2013) 9.75

2 h von Rotz Jari (2013) 19.75
+ Rusch Elias (2013) 10.00
+ Czarnocki Samuel (2013) 9.75

3 a Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 19.50
+ Fürer Fabio (2014) 9.75
+ Bischof Jano (2014) 9.75

3 b Kobler Lars (2013) 19.50
+ Adam Lars (2013) 9.75
+ Pfleghart Sven (2014) 9.75

3 c Kuratli Sandro (2014) 19.50
+ Frei Kilian (2013) 9.75
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 9.75

3 d Schneider Lukas (2014) 19.50
+ Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 9.75
+ Willi Anian (2014) 9.75

4 a Geisser Ramon (2014) 19.00
- Brändle Marco (2014) 9.00
+ Aerne Lars (2014) 10.00

4 b Yildiz Diyar (2013) 19.00
- Brägger Jamiro (2013) 9.00
+ Brändle Marco (2014) 10.00

5 a Pfleghart Sven (2014) 18.75
+ Kindlimann Elia (2013) 10.00
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.75

5 b Willi Anian (2014) 18.75
+ Zbinden Noah (2014) 10.00
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.75

6 a Dähler Andrin (2013) 18.50
+ Aerne Lars (2014) 9.75
- Näf Thomas (2013) 8.75

6 b Näf Thomas (2013) 18.50
+ Oswald Silvan (2014) 9.75
- Dähler Andrin (2013) 8.75

6 c Adam Lars (2013) 18.50
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50
+ Koller Adrian (2014) 10.00

6 d Betschart Ben (2014) 18.50
+ Mächler Lenni (2014) 10.00
o Ris Cyril (2013) 8.50

6 e Egli Livio (2014) 18.50
o Keller Noah (2013) 8.50
+ Hug Niculin (2014) 10.00

6 f Fürer Fabio (2014) 18.50
o Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50
+ Zellweger Tobia (2013) 10.00

6 g Guntli Andrin (2014) 18.50
o Scherrer Loris (2013) 8.50
+ Oswald Silvan (2014) 10.00

6 h Keller Noah (2013) 18.50
+ Egli Livio (2014) 10.00
o Gerber Gian (2013) 8.50

6 i König Philip (2014) 18.50
+ Hollenstein Nino (2014) 9.75
o Jud Malwin (2014) 8.75

6 j Künzler Alex (2014) 18.50
o Vetterli Flavio (2013) 8.50
+ Zbinden Noah (2014) 10.00

6 k Litschi Keke (2013) 18.50
+ Wurzer Raphael (2013) 10.00
o Scherrer Loris (2013) 8.50

6 l Rusch Elias (2013) 18.50
o von Rotz Jari (2013) 8.50
+ Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 10.00

6 m Singer Nico (2014) 18.50
+ Buschor Leandro (2014) 10.00
o Kühne Janis (2013) 8.50

6 n Vetterli Flavio (2013) 18.50
+ Künzler Alex (2014) 9.75
o Schumacher Flurin (2013) 8.75

7 a Bischof Jano (2014) 18.25
+ Dörig Emil (2014) 9.75
o Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50

7 b Buschor Leandro (2014) 18.25
o Singer Nico (2014) 8.50
+ Brunner Christian (2013) 9.75

7 c Czarnocki Samuel (2013) 18.25
+ Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 9.75
o von Rotz Jari (2013) 8.50

7 d Dörig Emil (2014) 18.25
o Bischof Jano (2014) 8.50
+ Fäh Maurus (2014) 9.75

7 e Duff Kilian (2014) 18.25
o Glaus Matteo (2013) 8.50
+ Ammann Ueli (2013) 9.75

7 f Graber Felix (2014) 18.25
+ Fäh Maurus (2014) 9.75
o Glaus Matteo (2013) 8.50

7 g Kindlimann Elia (2013) 18.25
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50
+ Heeb Janik (2014) 9.75

7 h Krauer Raphael (2014) 18.25
+ Brunner Christian (2013) 9.75
o Kuratli Sandro (2014) 8.50

7 i Müller Andrin (2014) 18.25
o Schumacher Flurin (2013) 8.50
+ Wenk Josias (2014) 9.75

7 j Ott Ueli (2014) 18.25
+ Zellweger Tobia (2013) 9.75
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

7 k Reichmuth Lui (2013) 18.25
+ Tobler Marius (2014) 9.75
o Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 8.50

7 l Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 18.25
o Czarnocki Samuel (2013) 8.50
+ Hollenstein Nino (2014) 9.75

7 m Tobler Marius (2014) 18.25
o Reichmuth Lui (2013) 8.50
+ Mächler Lenni (2014) 9.75

7 n Wurzer Raphael (2013) 18.25
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50
+ Frei Kilian (2013) 9.75

8 Brägger Jamiro (2013) 18.00
- Yildiz Diyar (2013) 9.00
- Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 9.00

9 Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 17.75
o Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 8.75
- Brägger Jamiro (2013) 9.00

10 Brändle Marco (2014) 17.50
- Geisser Ramon (2014) 9.00
o Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.50

11 a Aerne Lars (2014) 17.25
o Dähler Andrin (2013) 8.75
o Geisser Ramon (2014) 8.50

11 b Frei Kilian (2013) 17.25
o Kuratli Sandro (2014) 8.75
o Wurzer Raphael (2013) 8.50

11 c Hollenstein Nino (2014) 17.25
o König Philip (2014) 8.50
o Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 8.75

12 a Ammann Ueli (2013) 17.00
o Gerber Gian (2013) 8.50
o Duff Kilian (2014) 8.50

12 b Brunner Christian (2013) 17.00
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50
o Buschor Leandro (2014) 8.50
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12 c Fäh Maurus (2014) 17.00
o Graber Felix (2014) 8.50
o Dörig Emil (2014) 8.50

12 d Heeb Janik (2014) 17.00
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50
o Kindlimann Elia (2013) 8.50

12 e Hug Niculin (2014) 17.00
o Kühne Janis (2013) 8.50
o Egli Livio (2014) 8.50

12 f Koller Adrian (2014) 17.00
o Ris Cyril (2013) 8.50
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50

12 g Mächler Lenni (2014) 17.00
o Betschart Ben (2014) 8.50
o Tobler Marius (2014) 8.50

12 h Oswald Silvan (2014) 17.00
o Näf Thomas (2013) 8.50
o Guntli Andrin (2014) 8.50

12 i Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 17.00
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Rusch Elias (2013) 8.50

12 j Wenk Josias (2014) 17.00
o Jud Malwin (2014) 8.50
o Müller Andrin (2014) 8.50

12 k Zbinden Noah (2014) 17.00
o Willi Anian (2014) 8.50
o Künzler Alex (2014) 8.50

12 l Zellweger Tobia (2013) 17.00
o Ott Ueli (2014) 8.50
o Fürer Fabio (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Böhi Severin (2011) 20.00

+ Büsser Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Fürer Maurin (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Büsser Gian (2012) 20.00

+ Schum Pascal (2012) 10.00
+ Würger Andrin (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Hasler Livio (2012) 20.00

+ Jung David (2011) 10.00
+ Notz Sandro (2012) 10.00

1 d Ramsauer Florian (2011) 20.00
+ Duss Thomas (2011) 10.00
+ von Aesch Beni (2011) 10.00

1 e Rhyner Laurin (2011) 20.00
+ Indergand Kevin (2011) 10.00
+ Biefer Lionel (2011) 10.00

2 a Bischof Luan (2012) 19.75
+ Schönholzer Fabio (2012) 9.75
+ Ruchti Tino (2012) 10.00

2 b Haas Hendrik (2012) 19.75
+ Roth Urs (2011) 9.75
+ Fürer Janik (2012) 10.00

2 c Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 19.75
+ Sager Gian (2012) 10.00
+ Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 9.75

2 d Kobler Roman (2011) 19.75
+ Koller Mischa (2012) 9.75
+ Niklaus Nando (2011) 10.00

2 e Näf Damian (2012) 19.75
+ Zahner Andrin (2011) 9.75
+ Sturzenegger Jonas (2011) 10.00

2 f Rusch Fabian (2012) 19.75
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00
+ Fürer Janik (2012) 9.75

2 g Streuli Nino (2011) 19.75
+ Geisser Gregor (2011) 10.00
+ Mösler Yannic (2011) 9.75

2 h Thoma Moritz (2011) 19.75
+ Gygi Sandro (2011) 10.00
+ Buchmann Nevio (2012) 9.75

3 a Bösch Felix (2011) 19.50
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 9.75
+ Mittelholzer Fabian (2011) 9.75

3 b Güttinger Leo (2011) 19.50
+ Bischof Michael (2012) 9.75
+ Schneider Florian (2011) 9.75

4 a Koster Elias (2011) 19.00
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 10.00
- Von Bergen Julian (2012) 9.00

4 b Von Bergen Julian (2012) 19.00
+ Näf Linus (2012) 10.00
- Koster Elias (2011) 9.00

5 a Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 18.75
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.75
+ Tschanz Jan (2012) 10.00

5 b Geisser Gregor (2011) 18.75
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.75
+ Schum Pascal (2012) 10.00

5 c Indergand Kevin (2011) 18.75
o Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.75
+ Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 10.00

6 a Ammann Köbi (2011) 18.50
o Buchmann Nevio (2012) 8.75
+ Hinnen Sandro (2012) 9.75

6 b Biefer Lionel (2011) 18.50
+ Amrhein Cornel (2012) 10.00
o Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.50

6 c Bischof Michael (2012) 18.50
o Güttinger Leo (2011) 8.50
+ Duss Thomas (2011) 10.00

6 d Boos Florian (2011) 18.50
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 10.00

6 e Fürer Janik (2012) 18.50
+ Ammann Sven (2012) 10.00
o Rusch Fabian (2012) 8.50

6 f Fürer Maurin (2011) 18.50
+ Boos Florian (2011) 10.00
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50

6 g Koller Mischa (2012) 18.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50
+ Tobler Nico (2012) 10.00

6 h Mösler Yannic (2011) 18.50
+ Wenk Dario (2011) 10.00
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50

6 i Notz Sandro (2012) 18.50
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 10.00
o Hasler Livio (2012) 8.50

6 j Roth Urs (2011) 18.50
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50
+ Schönholzer Fabio (2012) 10.00

6 k Sager Gian (2012) 18.50
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 10.00

6 l Schneider Florian (2011) 18.50
+ Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 9.75
o Güttinger Leo (2011) 8.75

6 m Siegrist Sven (2011) 18.50
o von Aesch Beni (2011) 8.50
+ Gygi Sandro (2011) 10.00

6 n Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 18.50
+ Sutter Sebastian (2012) 10.00
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50

6 o Sutter Sebastian (2012) 18.50
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50
+ Amrhein Cornel (2012) 10.00

6 p von Aesch Beni (2011) 18.50
+ Siegrist Sven (2011) 10.00
o Ramsauer Florian (2011) 8.50

6 q Wichser Sandro (2012) 18.50
o Mittelholzer Fabian (2011) 8.75
+ Weiler Robin (2012) 9.75

7 a Ammann Sven (2012) 18.25
o Fürer Janik (2012) 8.50
+ Jung David (2011) 9.75

7 b Buchmann Nevio (2012) 18.25
+ Ammann Köbi (2011) 9.75
o Thoma Moritz (2011) 8.50

7 c Mittelholzer Fabian (2011) 18.25
+ Wichser Sandro (2012) 9.75
o Bösch Felix (2011) 8.50

7 d Ruchti Tino (2012) 18.25
+ Tobler Nico (2012) 9.75
o Bischof Luan (2012) 8.50

7 e Stadler Luca (2012) 18.25
o Sturzenegger Jonas (2011) 8.50
+ Oswald Silvan (2011) 9.75
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7 f Sturzenegger Jonas (2011) 18.25
+ Stadler Luca (2012) 9.75
o Näf Damian (2012) 8.50

7 g Würger Andrin (2011) 18.25
+ Niklaus Nando (2011) 9.75
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50

7 h Zahner Andrin (2011) 18.25
o Näf Damian (2012) 8.50
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 9.75

8 Tschanz Jan (2012) 17.50
- Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 8.75
o Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 8.75

9 a Büsser Florian (2011) 17.25
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50
- Wenk Dario (2011) 8.75

9 b Hinnen Sandro (2012) 17.25
- Weiler Robin (2012) 8.75
o Ammann Köbi (2011) 8.50

9 c Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 17.25
o Rusch Fabian (2012) 8.50
- Näf Linus (2012) 8.75

9 d Näf Linus (2012) 17.25
o Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50
- Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.75

9 e Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 17.25
- Tschanz Jan (2012) 8.75
o Indergand Kevin (2011) 8.50

9 f Weiler Robin (2012) 17.25
- Hinnen Sandro (2012) 8.75
o Wichser Sandro (2012) 8.50

9 g Wenk Dario (2011) 17.25
o Mösler Yannic (2011) 8.50
- Büsser Florian (2011) 8.75

9 h Niklaus Nando (2011) 17.25
o Würger Andrin (2011) 8.75
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

10 a Amrhein Cornel (2012) 17.00
o Biefer Lionel (2011) 8.50
o Sutter Sebastian (2012) 8.50

10 b Duss Thomas (2011) 17.00
o Ramsauer Florian (2011) 8.50
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50

10 c Gygi Sandro (2011) 17.00
o Thoma Moritz (2011) 8.50
o Siegrist Sven (2011) 8.50

10 d Jung David (2011) 17.00
o Hasler Livio (2012) 8.50
o Ammann Sven (2012) 8.50

10 e Kocher Gregory (2011) 17.00
o Koster Elias (2011) 8.50
o Zahner Andrin (2011) 8.50

10 f Krauer Leandro (2012) 17.00
o Notz Sandro (2012) 8.50
o Boos Florian (2011) 8.50

10 g Oswald Silvan (2011) 17.00
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50
o Stadler Luca (2012) 8.50

10 h Rusch Samuel (2012) 17.00
o Bösch Felix (2011) 8.50
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50

10 i Schönholzer Fabio (2012) 17.00
o Bischof Luan (2012) 8.50
o Roth Urs (2011) 8.50

10 j Schum Pascal (2012) 17.00
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50
o Geisser Gregor (2011) 8.50

10 k Tobler Nico (2012) 17.00
o Ruchti Tino (2012) 8.50
o Koller Mischa (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 20.00

+ Gysel Gian (2010) 10.00
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Forrer David (2009) 20.00

+ Stadler Ivo (2009) 10.00
+ Kupper Andrin (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Niederer Lenny (2009) 20.00

+ Bleicher Linus (2010) 10.00
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00

2 a Fankhauser Julian (2010) 19.75
+ Schilliger Christof (2010) 9.75
+ Fürer Remo (2010) 10.00

2 b Peter Andreas (2009) 19.75
+ Niederer Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 10.00

2 c Würmli Alexander (2010) 19.75
+ Bösch Maik (2009) 9.75
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00

3 a Amrhein Pascal (2010) 19.50
+ Eberle Lio (2010) 9.75
+ Zellweger Leandro (2010) 9.75

3 b Buschor Silvio (2009) 19.50
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.75
+ Manser Silvan (2009) 9.75

4 a Schwarz Julian (2009) 19.00
+ Frei Jayden (2010) 10.00
- von Rotz Fabian (2009) 9.00

4 b von Rotz Fabian (2009) 19.00
+ Wüst Jorin (2010) 10.00
- Schwarz Julian (2009) 9.00

5 a Britt Pirmin (2009) 18.75
+ Roth Denni (2010) 10.00
- Sager Raphael (2009) 8.75

5 b Geisser Damian (2009) 18.75
- Haller Nils (2009) 8.75
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 10.00

5 c Haller Nils (2009) 18.75
- Geisser Damian (2009) 8.75
+ Büsser Marco (2009) 10.00

5 d Rutz Tobias (2010) 18.75
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 10.00
- Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.75

5 e Sager Raphael (2009) 18.75
+ Gämperle Mario (2009) 10.00
- Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.75

5 f Schnyder Jan (2010) 18.75
+ Bischof Mathias (2010) 10.00
- Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.75

5 g Meier Adrian (2010) 18.75
+ Iten Philipp (2009) 10.00
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.75

6 a Bommer Jonas (2009) 18.50
+ Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 9.75
- Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.75

6 b Büsser Ramon (2010) 18.50
+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 9.75
- Schmid Remo (2009) 8.75

6 c Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 18.50
+ Iten Rino (2009) 9.75
- Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.75

6 d Jäger Köbi (2009) 18.50
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 9.75
- Bommer Jonas (2009) 8.75

6 e Rhyner Lorin (2009) 18.50
+ Brander Ruedi (2009) 9.75
- Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.75

6 f Schmid Remo (2009) 18.50
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 9.75
- Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.75

6 g Bischof Mathias (2010) 18.50
o Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Breitenmoser Levin (2010) 10.00

6 h Bösch Maik (2009) 18.50
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50
+ Iten Philipp (2009) 10.00

6 i Brander Ruedi (2009) 18.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 10.00

6 j Forrer Tobias (2010) 18.50
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 10.00

6 k Iten Rino (2009) 18.50
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50
+ Gämperle Mario (2009) 10.00

6 l Kupper Andrin (2010) 18.50
+ Oberholzer Even (2010) 10.00
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

6 m Schilliger Christof (2010) 18.50
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.75
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 9.75
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7 a Buchmann Robin (2010) 18.25
o Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.50
+ Oberholzer Even (2010) 9.75

7 b Fürer Remo (2010) 18.25
+ Breitenmoser Levin (2010) 9.75
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50

7 c Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 18.25
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 9.75
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50

7 d Niederer Mathias (2010) 18.25
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50
+ Bleicher Linus (2010) 9.75

7 e Richner Rafael (2010) 18.25
+ Schlegel Fabian (2010) 9.75
o Niederer Lenny (2009) 8.50

7 f Roth Denni (2010) 18.25
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 9.75

7 g Schefer Dario (2009) 18.25
+ Forrer Tobias (2010) 9.75
o Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 8.50

7 h Stadler Ivo (2009) 18.25
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.75

7 i Wüst Jorin (2010) 18.25
o von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Schlegel Fabian (2010) 9.75

8 a Büsser Marco (2009) 17.50
- Manser Silvan (2009) 9.00
o Haller Nils (2009) 8.50

8 b Frei Jayden (2010) 17.50
o Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.50
- Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 9.00

8 c Manser Silvan (2009) 17.50
- Büsser Marco (2009) 9.00
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50

9 a Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 17.25
o Bommer Jonas (2009) 8.50
- Frei Jayden (2010) 8.75

9 b Eberle Lio (2010) 17.25
o Amrhein Pascal (2010) 8.50
- Zellweger Leandro (2010) 8.75

9 c Zellweger Leandro (2010) 17.25
- Eberle Lio (2010) 8.75
o Amrhein Pascal (2010) 8.50

9 d Eugster Yanis (2009) 17.25
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.75
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.50

9 e Rombach Travis (2010) 17.25
o Schmid Remo (2009) 8.50
o Roth Denni (2010) 8.75

10 a Betschart Nik (2010) 17.00
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Geisser Damian (2009) 8.50

10 b Bleicher Linus (2010) 17.00
o Niederer Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Niederer Mathias (2010) 8.50

10 c Bleiker Alex (2010) 17.00
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50

10 d Breitenmoser Levin (2010) 17.00
o Fürer Remo (2010) 8.50
o Bischof Mathias (2010) 8.50

10 e Gämperle Mario (2009) 17.00
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

10 f Gysel Gian (2010) 17.00
o Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 8.50
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50

10 g Iten Philipp (2009) 17.00
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Bösch Maik (2009) 8.50

10 h Oberholzer Even (2010) 17.00
o Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.50

10 i Schlegel Fabian (2010) 17.00
o Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50
o Wüst Jorin (2010) 8.50

10 j Stahel Flavio (2010) 17.00
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50


